Beaglediplom der LG Sudhessen am 14.10.2023

Prufungsleiterin: Svenja Bechler
Leistungsrichter BD-A: Bruno Muller

Leistungsrichterin BD-B & BH: Michaela Hornung

Hund

OVERJOYED ONYA OF WALK AND WIN

KATE

OVERJOYED ORSON OF WALK AND WIN
PASSIONATE TRACKERS' BELLA BLONDE
PASSIONATE TRACKERS' BUSY BABETTE
BATMAN'S BLONDIE VOM SWISTER TURMCHE
PASSIONATE TRACKERS' ATTRACTIVE AMANI
LITTLE ZORRO VOM SWISTER TURMCHEN
JOE COOL'S BATMAN

MYSTIC MEGHAN OF WALK AND WIN

NEXT GENERATION NANUK OF WALK AND WI
LUDWIG THE VINEYARDGUARD

MRS. MAILYN OF WALK AND WIN

LORD FRANKLIN HUNTER OF THURINGIA
NEELA VOM SCHWARZEN BRACK

RIGSBY VOM KEMNADER SEE

EARL OF WALK AND WIN

KISS ME HERR KOSLOVSKY OF WALK AND W/
CARLA

ZB-Nr.

22-192
keine
22-189
22-266
22-268
22-298
21-315
21-373
18-170
21-311
21-606
21-024
21-310
21-282
21-205
19-073
17-302
20-443
R20-001

Hundefuhrer

Christine Gebek
Ulrike Groh
Alexander Huiskes
Carolin Kuhlmann
Manfred Muller
Michael Porth
Birgit Wetter
Romy Bader
Heinz Schumacher
Dana Cardinale
Thomas Kramer

Johanna von Kopp-Colomb

Heike Lewe
Darina Pacholkova

Elke Schimmelpfennig

Birgit Hein

Jochen Hein
Daniela Heinemann
Carolin Kuhlmann

BD

BD-A
BD-A
BD-A
BD-A
BD-A
BD-A
BD-A
BD-B
BD-B
BD-B
BD-B
BD-B
BD-B
BD-B
BD-B
BH
BH
BH
BH

Punkte

98
97
95
97
100
99
93
96
94
93
97
94
97
100
97
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden




